
WANNEROO SECONDARY COLLEGE 
 
 
2024 TERM DATES AND SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 
 

 Students  Teachers 
Semester 1 
Term 1 Wednesday 31 January  –   Thursday 28 March Monday 29 January  –   Thursday 28 March  

 
Break Friday 29 March  –   Sunday 14 April Friday 29 March – Sunday 14 April 

 
Monday 15 April:  Student Free Day, School Development Day 
 
Term 2 Tuesday 16 April – Friday 28 June Monday 15 April –   Friday 28 June 

 
Break Saturday 29 June –   Sunday 14 July Saturday 29 June –   Sunday 14 July 

 
Semester 2 
Monday 15 July:  Student Free Day, School Development Day  
 
Term 3 Tuesday 16 July –  Friday 20 September   Monday 15 July –   Friday 20 September 

 
Break Saturday 21 Sept –  Sunday 6 October Saturday 21 Sept –   Sunday 6 October    

 
Term 4 Monday 7 October – Thursday 12 December Monday 7 October –  Friday 13 December 

 
Monday 18 November:  Student Free Day, School Development Day  
 

 
 There are six school development days decided by the school.  Students do not attend on School 

Development Days. 
 Two of these days are before the school year starts for students (ie Monday 29 January and  

Tuesday 30 January) and one day is after the school year ends for students (ie Friday 13 December). 
 Three days as shown in the table above (ie Monday 15 April, Monday 15 July & Monday 18 November) 

 
 
 
Parents are asked not to book holidays during the school terms as long absences from class can have a 
significant impact on students’ progress, particularly when they are in years 11 & 12. 

 
 
 

 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING SCHOOL TERM    (Staff and students do not attend) 

 

Monday 4 March – Labour Day 
Thursday 25 April – ANZAC Day 
Monday 3 June – WA Day 

 


